LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 7

Reichert, Klaus #1161

StartNr: 359
27. Marz 2022 15:27

6400 SBR Irmgarteichen / SBR Irmgarteichen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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740 (10.), 522 (28.), 373 (24.)

11.1 (8.),49.4 (29.), 63.5 (5.)

0.28 mm links, 0.65 mm tief

1.94, horizontal: 2.38, vertikal: 1.36

Serie 1:
10.5*
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
9.9«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8+
9.7~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.1 ¥ 9.6\
10.0 v 10.9*

11.1 (8.),63.5 (5.), 102.0 (1.)
0.64 mm rechts, 1.25 mm tief
1.97, horizontal: 2.33, vertikal: 1.54

104~ 10.0 4
10.5* 9.6«

102.4 (17.), 144.3 (12.), 167.2 (11.)
0.86 mm links, 0.60 mm tief
1.57, horizontal: 1.99, vertikal: 0.98

10.7* 9.9
9.8« 8.9~

49.4 (29.), 73.4 (22.), 225.4 (25.)
0.62 mm links, 0.12 mm tief
2.16, horizontal: 2.72, vertikal: 1.38

9.8 4
10.2*
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9.5«
10.8*

10.7*
8.0~

10.1«
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101«
9.9/




